
Handicap 2016 Final Positions

 First  Second Sex Predicted time Actual time Position
Martin Fidock (Guest) M 43:30 34:22
Joanne Fidock (Guest) F 50:45 46:59
Phil Foley (Guest) M 54:00 50:35
Yasmin Anderson F 45:00 43:04 1
Lesley Willard F 55:30 53:43 2
Mike Hinchcliffe M 45:00 44:23 3
Keith Dube M 38:00 37:55 4
Paul Cripps M 33:45 34:02 5
Laura Hartney F 50:00 50:20 6
Simon Webster M 33:15 33:37 7
Bernard Nelligan M 38:30 38:53 8
Andy Elliott M 48:00 48:25 9
Alan Dolton M 39:30 40:02 10
Carolyn Storey F 38:00 38:33
Lee Flanagan M 29:15 29:53 11
Ewa Bowie F 51:30 52:08 12
Greg Williams M 33:45 34:24
James Burree M 36:30 37:16 13
Stephen Massey M 32:45 33:32 14
Amal Molefi (Guest) M 45:00 45:52
Sam Hansen M 32:30 33:25 15
Chris Morton M 33:45 34:41 16
Alastair Smith M 34:15 35:15 17
Michael Stewart M 31:30 32:40 18
Karen Peake F 43:30 44:41 19
Marianne Chua F 40:15 41:43
Darren Woods M 34:15 35:48 20
Ginny Lavagna F 45:00 46:40 21
John O'Dowd M 44:30 46:13 22
Mark Kelly M 34:15 36:00 23
Charlotte Letchford F 38:00 39:53 24
Gareth Phillips M 44:00 45:58 25
Alfonso Marcovecchio M 39:00 41:02 26
Karim Akhtar M 40:00 42:27 27
Peter Johnson M 34:45 37:29 28
Sandra Francis F 51:00 54:28 29
Tom Littlewood M 41:45 45:23 30
Camilla Talbot F 40:15 44:01 31
Nadine Pryce F 40:45 44:47 32
Michelle Klein F 50:45 56:55 33
Terence Buxton M 40:00 46:47
Chris Taylor (Guest) M 50:00 01:00:32
Neil McDonough M 43:30 DNF
Nick Fiander M 39:30 DNF



Handicap 2016 Final times

 First  Second Sex Predicted time Adjusted time
Lee Flanagan M 29:15 29:53
Michael Stewart M 31:30 32:40
Sam Hansen M 32:30 33:25
Stephen Massey M 32:45 33:32
Simon Webster M 33:15 33:37
Paul Cripps M 33:45 34:02
Martin Fidock (Guest) M 43:30 34:22
Greg Williams M 33:45 34:24
Chris Morton M 33:45 34:41
Alastair Smith M 34:15 35:15
Darren Woods M 34:15 35:48
Mark Kelly M 34:15 36:00
James Burree M 36:30 37:16
Peter Johnson M 34:45 37:29
Keith Dube M 38:00 37:55
Carolyn Storey F 38:00 38:33
Bernard Nelligan M 38:30 38:53
Charlotte Letchford F 38:00 39:53
Alan Dolton M 39:30 40:02
Alfonso Marcovecchio M 39:00 41:02
Marianne Chua F 40:15 41:43
Karim Akhtar M 40:00 42:27
Yasmin Anderson F 45:00 43:04
Camilla Talbot F 40:15 44:01
Mike Hinchcliffe M 45:00 44:23
Karen Peake F 43:30 44:41
Nadine Pryce F 40:45 44:47
Tom Littlewood M 41:45 45:23
Amal Molefi (Guest) M 45:00 45:52
Gareth Phillips M 44:00 45:58
John O'Dowd M 44:30 46:13
Ginny Lavagna F 45:00 46:40
Terence Buxton M 40:00 46:47
Joanne Fidock (Guest) F 50:45 46:59
Andy Elliott M 48:00 48:25
Laura Hartney F 50:00 50:20
Phil Foley (Guest) M 54:00 50:35
Ewa Bowie F 51:30 52:08
Lesley Willard F 55:30 53:43
Sandra Francis F 51:00 54:28
Michelle Klein F 50:45 56:55
Chris Taylor (Guest) M 50:00 01:00:32
Neil McDonough M 43:30 DNF
Nick Fiander M 39:30 DNF


